Masimov Vusal, 36

Position 2nd Officer Date Birthday 27-01-1988
Citizenship Azerbaijan Email mesimov-v@mail.ru
Phone 994553620726 Residence Baku, Azerbaijan
Closest Airport Heydar Aliyev International Airport Download CV (PDF)

(Bina Int'l)

EXPERIENCE

2nd Officer - AHTS

Vessel Name OM Vessel flag
Agency Azerbaijan Caspian Vessel owner Azerbaijan Caspian Sipping
Sipping Fleet Fleet

16.12.2015 - 01.04.2016 (4 months)

Build Year 1985 DWT 1394
ME Power, 2 ME Type
kW

2nd Officer - AHTS

Vessel Name EHRAM KHALIGOV Vessel flag
Agency Azerbaijan Caspian Vessel owner Azerbaijan Caspian Sipping
Sipping Fleet Flee DOCUMENTS
15.05.2015 - 30.11.2015 (6 months)
Build Year 1986 DWT 1394
ME Power, 2 ME Type
kW

2nd Officer - AHTS


mailto:mesimov-v@mail.ru
mailto:mesimov-v@mail.ru
mailto:mesimov-v@mail.ru
tel:994553620726
tel:994553620726
tel:994553620726
https://maritime-zone.com/seamen/pdf?id=37714

Vessel Name NEFTEGAZ-58

Agency Azerbaijan Caspian
Sipping Fleet

30.10.2014 - 15.03.2015 (4 months)

Build Year 1988 DWT
ME Power, 2 ME Type
kW

2nd Officer - AHTS

Vessel Name  OKTAY VELIYEV

Agency Azerbaijan Caspian
Sipping Fleet

15.12.2013 - 25.05.2014 (5 months)

Build Year 1988 DWT
ME Power, 2 ME Type
kW

2nd Officer - AHTS

Vessel Name NERCHA

Agency Azerbaijan Caspian
Sipping Fleet

15.12.2012 - 30.05.2013 (5 months)

Build Year 1985 DWT
ME Power, 2 ME Type
kW

2nd Officer - AHTS
Vessel Name GULTEKIN ASKEROVA

Agency Azerbaijan Caspian
Sipping Fleet

15.07.2011 - 15.12.2011 (5 months)

Vessel flag

Vessel owner Azerbaijan Caspian Sipping
Fleet

1397

Vessel flag

Vessel owner Azerbaijan Caspian Sipping
Fleet

1397

Vessel flag

Vessel owner Azerbaijan Caspian Sipping
Fleet

1394

Vessel flag

Vessel owner Azerbaijan Caspian Sipping
Fleet



Build Year 1984 DWT 1 396
ME Power, kW ME Type
2nd Officer - AHTS

Vessel Name LYUTOGA Vessel flag

Agency Azerbaijan Caspian
Sipping Fleet

15.01.2011 - 15.06.2011 (5 months)

Build Year 1981 DWT 1185
ME Power, kW ME Type

2nd Officer - AHTS

Vessel Name  YARENGA Vessel flag
Agency Azerbaijan Caspian Vessel owner
Sipping Fleet

15.10.2010 - 30.12.2010 (2 months)

Build Year 1984 DWT 1394

ME Power, kW ME Type

# Document Country

1 Travel passport Azerbaijan

2 Seaman's book Azerbaijan
COC & ENDORSEMENT

# Type of the document Qualification

1 Certificate of Competency 2nd Officer

Fleet

Vessel owner Azerbaijan Caspian Sipping

Azerbaijan Caspian Sipping

Fleet

Country

Azerbaijan

Document Number

P 3215767

DQK 004944

Number

000953

Issue Date

28.02.2008

30.05.2015

Issue Date

16.12.2011

Expiry Date

28.02.2018

30.05.2020

Expiry Date

16.12.2016



2 Endorsement 2nd Officer Azerbaijan
CERTIFICATES

# Certificate

1 Proficiency in Fast Rescue Boats

2 Ship Security Officer (SSO)

3 ROP/ARPA management level

4 GMDSS

5 Advanced Fire Fighting

6 Crowd Management

7 First Medical Aid

8 Proficiency in survival craft and boats other than fast rescue boats

9 Inter. Safety Management Code

10 Safety familiarization,basic training and instruction for all seafarers

11 Operational Use of Electronic Chart Display and Information Systems
12 Ship Security-related familiarizatio security-awareness trainig

000953

Certificate Number

SU-0185-13

SG-0156-13

SQ-0124-13

DQ-0323-13

SJ-0616-14

SC-0468-15

SN-0891-13

SL-1106-13

SP-0956-13

SO-1538-13

SZ-0194-14

SI-0690-15

16.12.2011

Issue Date

02.07.2013

01.07.2013

08.05.2013

28.10.2013

14.07.2014

09.10.2015

18.06.2013

19.06.2013

20.06.2013

24.06.2013

10.07.2014

28.09.2015

16.12.2016

Expiry Date

2018-07-02

2018-07-01

2018-04-30

2018-10-28

2019-07-14

2020-10-09

18.06.2018

19.06.2018

20.06.2018

24.06.2018

10.07.2019

28.09.2020



13 Dangerous, hazardous and harmfull cargoes

EDUCATION

# Bachelor / Master Degree

PERSONAL INFORMATION

Height, cm

186

Weight, kg

65

SK-0649-15

University

No education information added

Shoe size, cm Overall Size

42 43

14.10.2015

Hair Color

Black

14.10.2020

Graduation Date

Eye Color

Brown



